fpds.gov List of contracts matching your search criteria

Contract ID:	NNJ04AA03C	Reference IDV:	-
Modification Number:	359	Transaction Number:	0
Award/IDV Type:	DCA Definitive Contract	Action Obligation (\$):	-\$9,500.03
Date Signed:	Jul 25, 2017	Solicitation Date:	-
Contracting Agency ID:	8000	Contracting Agency:	NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION
Contracting Office Name:	NASA JOHNSON SPACE CENTER	PSC Type:	S
PSC:	R425	PSC Description:	SUPPORT- PROFESSIONAL: ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL
NAICS:	541710	NAICS Description:	RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN THE PHYSICAL, ENGINEERING, AND LIFE SCIENCES
Entity City:	HOUSTON	Entity State:	ТХ
Entity ZIP Code:	770581523	Additional Reporting Code:	-
Additional Reporting Description:	-	Unique Entity ID:	NAS3RCY8RMG1
Ultimate Parent Unique Entity ID:	ZFN2JJXBLZT3	Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name:	LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION
Legal Business Name:	LOCKHEED MARTIN INTEGRATED SYSTEMS, INC.	CAGE Code:	32RN8
Contract ID:	NNJ04AA03C	Reference IDV:	-
Modification Number:	360	Transaction Number:	0
Award/IDV Type:	DCA Definitive Contract	Action Obligation (\$):	-\$1,167,394.44
Date Signed:	Sep 11, 2017	Solicitation Date:	-
Contracting Agency ID:	8000	Contracting Agency:	NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION
Contracting Office Name:	NASA JOHNSON SPACE CENTER	PSC Type:	S
PSC:	R425	PSC Description:	SUPPORT- PROFESSIONAL: ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL
PSC: NAICS:	R425 541710	PSC Description:	
NAICS:			ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN THE PHYSICAL, ENGINEERING, AND LIFE
NAICS: Entity City:	541710	NAICS Description:	ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN THE PHYSICAL, ENGINEERING, AND LIFE SCIENCES
NAICS: Entity City: Entity ZIP Code: Additional Reporting	541710 HOUSTON	NAICS Description: Entity State:	ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN THE PHYSICAL, ENGINEERING, AND LIFE SCIENCES TX
	541710 HOUSTON	NAICS Description: Entity State: Additional Reporting Code:	ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN THE PHYSICAL, ENGINEERING, AND LIFE SCIENCES TX -